
ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

2:15 PM Load Trucks
3:15 PM Dinner (on your own )
4:15 PM Load Bus
4:30 PM Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
4:45 PM Arrive at El Toro High School
4:50 PM Line-up for restroom break

Unload Trucks
5:15 PM Stretch & Change
5:50 PM Line-up to go to the stadium
6:00 PM Rehearsal of National Anthem (high schools only)
6:30 PM Welcome by ETHS Principal

High Schools perform National Anthem
THHS goes to the stands

6:40 PM Laguna Hills High School Performance
High Schools & Intermediate Schools play Pep Tunes

6:55 PM Mission Viejo High School Performance
High Schools & Intermediate Schools play Pep Tunes
THHS exits stands to pre-stage

7:10 PM El Toro High School Performance
High Schools & Intermediate Schools play Pep Tunes
THHS to take the field

7:25 PM Trabuco Hills High School Performance
No Finale - SVUSD Band Fest concludes

7:40 PM Change & Load Trucks
8:45 PM Depart from El Toro High School
9:00 PM Approximate arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
9:05 PM Unload Trucks
9:45 PM Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal 

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Wednesday, November 3, 2021
3rd Annual SVUSD Band Fest

@ El Toro High School in Lake Forest, California
Saddleback Valley Unified School District (SVUSD)

Last Updated on 10/26/2021 at 9:46 PM


